logitech

Signature MK650 Combo for Business

_ _ WHAT’S IN THE BOX
The Signature MK650 for Business Wireless Mouse

improves productivity by 50% and speed 30%, vs a Wireless Mouse

laptop touchpad. It's easy-to- deploy and manage Wireless Keyboard

for IT while showing employees that their comfort USB Receiver
and experience matter. Plus, get both line-by-line 3 AA Battery
precision and super- fast scrolling with the User documentation
SmartWheel.

FEATURES

1) Throughput computation of speed, accuracy vs. touchpad, size only. Sample: 23 participants.

2) Requires Logi Options+ software (Windows 10 and macOS 10.15 or later).

2) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions

3) Device basic functions will be supported without software for systems other than Windows and macOS



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

OFFWHITE UK

Part #: 920-011027

EAN: 5099206105379

Bar code: 50992061053710

GRAPHITE UK

Part #: 920-010999

EAN: 5099206105195

Bar code: 50992061051914

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Logi Bolt USB Receiver
Required: Available USB port
eWindows® 10, 11 or later
emacOS® 10.10 or later
oLinux®

oChrome OS™

Images are illustrative and may vary from actual product.

logitech

Primary pack
920-010999
5099206105195 (EAN-13)
1080

53.1

20.5

4.7

5.12 dm3

1

4

224

5000

10360

12432

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992061051914 (SCC-14)
4956

54.1

19.8

22.1

0.02m3

N/A

1

56

1250

2590

3108

TECHNICAL SPECS

Wireless Connectivity - Bluetooth
Wireless Range - 10 meters
Battery - AA battery

Tracking DPI - 400 to 4000 DPI

Keyboard:

Height: 457.31 mm (18.00 in)
Width :193.50 mm (7.62 in)
Depth: 24.30 mm (0.96 in))

Mouse:

Height:: 108.2 mm (4.26 in)
Width: 61.0 mm (2.40 in)
Depth: 38.8 mm (1.52 in)

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners



