logitech®

Signature MK650 Combo for Business



The Signature MK650 for Business Wireless Mouse improves productivity by 50% and speed 30%, vs a laptop touchpad. It's easy-to-deploy and manage for IT while showing employees that their comfort and experience matter. Plus, get both line-by-line precision and super- fast scrolling with the SmartWheel.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Wireless Mouse Wireless Keyboard USB Receiver 3 AA Battery User documentation

FEATURES

1) Throughput computation of speed, accuracy vs. touchpad, size only. Sample: 23 participants.

Requires Logi Options+ software (Windows 10 and macOS 10.15 or later).
Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions

3) Device basic functions will be supported without software for systems other than Windows and macOS

logitech

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	920-010999	N/A
Bar code	5099206105195 (EAN-13)	50992061051914 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	1080	4956
Length cm	53.1	54.1
Width cm	20.5	19.8
Height/depth cm	4.7	22.1
Volume	5.12 dm3	0.02m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	224	56
1 container 20 ft	5000	1250
1 container 40 ft	10360	2590
1 container 40 ft HQ	12432	3108
OFFWHITE UK Part #: 920-011027 EAN: 5099206105379 Bar code: 50992061053710		

GRAPHITE UK Part #: 920-010999 EAN: 5099206105195 Bar code: 50992061051914

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Logi Bolt USB Receiver Required: Available USB port •Windows® 10, 11 or later •macOS® 10.10 or later •Linux® •Chrome OS™

TECHNICAL SPECS

Wireless Connectivity - Bluetooth Wireless Range - 10 meters Battery - AA battery Tracking DPI - 400 to 4000 DPI

Keyboard: Height: 457.31 mm (18.00 in) Width :193.50 mm (7.62 in) Depth: 24.30 mm (0.96 in))

Mouse: Height:: 108.2 mm (4.26 in) Width: 61.0 mm (2.40 in) Depth: 38.8 mm (1.52 in)